D
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
Radial and Angular Contact Ball Bearings
    TIMKEN PRODUCTS CATALOG  D13
EXTRA LIGHT 9100K SERIES  (continued)
  One Two One Two One Shield Open Two Two
 Shield Shields Seal Seals And Seal Type Shields Seals
     D DD P PP PD G DDG PPG  O.D.                       Thickness                                     Offset
         mm  in. mm in. mm in.
9100KD 9100KDD 9100P 9100PP 9100PD — — — —  — — — — —
9101KD 9101KDD 9101P 9101PP 9101PD — — — —  — — — — —
9102KD 9102KDD 9102P 9102PP — 9102KG 9102KDDG 9102PPG 36.5  1 7/16 1.07 0.042 3.05 0.120
9103KD 9103KDD 9103P 9103PP 9103PD2(2) 9103KG 9103KDDG 9103PPG 39.3  1 35/64 1.07 0.042 3.05 0.120
9104KD 9104KDD 9104P 9104PP — 9104KG 9104KDDG 9104PPG 46.0  1 13/16 1.07 0.042 3.05 0.120
9105KD 9105KDD 9105P 9105PP — — — — 52.4  2 1/16 1.07 0.042 3.05 0.120
9106KD 9106KDD 9106P 9106PP 9106PD 9106KG 9106KDDG 9106PPG 60.3  2 3/8 1.07 0.042 3.05 0.120
9107KD 9107KDD 9107P 9107PP — 9107KG 9107KDDG 9107PPG 67.5  2 21/32 1.65 0.065 3.63 0.143
9108KD 9108KDD 9108P 9108PP — 9108KG 9108KDDG 9108PPG 74.2  2 59/64 1.65 0.065 4.04 0.159
9109KD 9109KDD 9109P 9109PP 9109PD 9109KG 9109KDDG 9109PPG 81.4  3 13/64 1.65 0.065 4.04 0.159
9110KD 9110KDD 9110P 9110PP — 9110KG — — 86.5  3 13/32 1.65 0.065 4.04 0.159
9111KD 9111KDD 9111P 9111PP — 9111KG — 9111PPG 96.4  3 51/64 2.41 0.095 5.18 0.204
9112KD 9112KDD 9112P 9112PP — 9112KG — — 101.2  3 63/64 2.41 0.095 5.18 0.204
9113KD 9113KDD 9113P 9113PP 9113PD 9113KG — 9113PPG 106.4  4 3/16 2.41 0.095 5.18 0.204
9114KD 9114KDD 9114P 9114PP — 9114KG — — 116.3  4 37/64 2.41 0.095 5.18 0.204
9115KD 9115KDD 9115P 9115PP — — — — 121.4  4 25/32 2.41 0.095 5.18 0.204
 — — — — — — — — —  — — — — —
9117KD — — — — 9117KG 9117KDDG — 139.7  5 1/2 2.77 0.109 5.54 0.218
 — — — — — — — — —  — — — — —
 — — — — — — — — —  — — — — —
9120KD — — 9120NPP — — — — 159.5  6 9/32 2.77 0.109 6.35 0.250
9121KD — — — — — — — 169.5  6 43/64 2.77 0.109 6.35 0.250